U13 fiu

U13 fia
1. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
1 Szeli Bertalan 17633 3/0 3/0 |
Bliki TK '
2 Szabo Kolos 18108 0/3 1/3 i
Mohdcsi TE :
3 Lenkovics Lérant 18271 0/3 3/1 il
Kanizsa Sérgyadr )

2. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
1 Epinger Marton 17799 3/0 3/0 |
Veszprémi ASE )
) GG6g6s Martin 19114 0/3 3/0 il
Celldémolki VSE ’
3 Alféldi Aron 18110 0/3 0/3 m
Mohdcsi TE :
3. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
1 Bauer Szilard 15968 3/0 3/0 I
Fastron AC Tolna ’
2 Poér Patrik 17614 0/3 3/2 i,
SZAK
3 Simon Benedek 17087 0/3 2/3 i
Budaérs )
4. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
1 Horvath Gabor 17617 3/1 3/0 |
SZAK )
5 |Magyar Levente 17092 1/3 0/3 "
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Budadrs
Bédy Viktor 18106 0/3 3/0 I
Mohdcsi TE ’
5. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
Fehér Hugo 16859 3/1 3/0 |
Turris SE Sopron )
Janosi Jozsef Bence 18239 1/3 3/0 il
Gyéri Elektromos )
Horvath Mark 18421 0/3 0/3 i
Fastron AC Tolna :
6. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 szett pont hely
Szabé Akos 18260 3/0 3/0 |
Budaérs ’
Borda Akos 18777 0/3 I
Kanizsa Sérgydr 3/1 )
Nagy Erik 19037 0/3 1/3 i
Bliki TK :
7. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
Hiri Olivér 17088 3/1 3/0 3/0 I
Budaérs )
Poor Balazs 17615 1/3 3/0 3/0 "
SZAK )
Grészl6 Levente 18107 0/3 0/3 3/0 "
Mohdcsi TE :
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Krucsé Marcell 19036 0/3 0/3 0/3 v
Bliki TK ’
1-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 1-4 2-3
8. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
Orosz Kolos 18325 1/3 3/2 3/0 I
Bliki TK ’
Turula Dominik 18537 3/1 3/2 3/0 |
Sdsdi VSK ’
Grészlé Gergd 18572 2/3 2/3 3/0 i
Mohdcsi TE :
Csizmazia Bendeguz 19098 0/3 0/3 0/3 v
Gyéri Elektromos ’
1-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 1-4 2-3
9. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
Palos Gergdé 17125 1/3 3/1 3/1 il
Mohdcsi TE ’
Miczak Zsombor 17090 3/1 0/3 3/0 i
Budaérs )
Hoti Péter 18470 1/3 3/0 3/2 |
Hévizi SK ’
Gergely Mark 19095 1/3 0/3 2/3 -
SZAK ’
1-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 1-4 2-3
10. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
Varga Tamas 18560 1/3 3/0 3/0 "
Honvéd Szondi )
Bdta Péter Maté 18449 3/1 3/0 3/1 I
Budabrs )
Vivéd Bence 18536 0/3 0/3 1/3
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Sdsdi VSK
4 Szarka Gabor 19094 0/3 1/3 3/1 1.
SZAK
11. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
1 Pad Agoston ifj. 16890 1/3 3/0 3/0 I
Bdnydsz SK Ajka
, [Szakaly Gergd 18240 3/1 3/0 3/0 |
Gyéri Elektromos )
3 [Halmai Adam 19008 0/3 0/3 1/3 v
Mohdcsi TE
a Kiss Maté 18634 0/3 0/3 3/1 1.
Turris SE Sopron
1-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 1-4 2-3
12. csoport eng.sz 1 2 3 4 szett pont hely
1 Pricz Laszl6 Matyas 18535 3/0 3/0 3/0 L
Sasdi VSK
2 Papp Zsigmond 17616 0/3 3/0 3/0 I
SZAK
3 Kénya Akos 19009 0/3 0/3 3/0 .
Mohdcsi TE
a Horvath Balint 18272 0/3 0/3 0/3 v
Kanizsa Sérgydr )
1-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 1-4 2-3
Fétabla:
1.  Szeli Bertalan
Szeli
2. X
Szeli
3. Orosz Kolos
Orosz
4.  Lenkovics Lorant
Szeli
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Szakaly Gergé
Szakaly
Poor Patrik
Szakaly
X
Turula
Turula Dominik
Szeli
Fehér Hugo
Fehér
X
Fehér
Bédy Viktor
Papp
Papp Zsigmond
Fehér
G6gos Martin
Palos
Palos Gergb
Horvath
X
Horvath
Horvath Gabor
Bauer Szilard
Bauer
X
Bauer
Janosi Jézsef Bence
Janosi
Pad Agoston ifj.
Szabd
Bota Péter Maté
Bota
Borda Akos
Szabd
X
Szabd
Szabé Akos
Epinger
Hiri Olivér
Hiri
X
Hiri
Pricz Laszlé Matyas
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Epinger
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Pricz

28 Podr Balazs
Epinger

29 Varga Tamas

Varga
30 Hoti Péter

Epinger

31 X

Epinger
32 Epinger Marton
Kijatszas 5-8. helyért: 3-4. helyért: Szabo — Fehér 2/1

Horvath — Bauer 2/0
Hiri — Szakaly 0/2
5-6. helyért:
Horvath — Szakaly 0/2
7-8. helyért:
Bauer — Hiri 2/0

Végeredmény:
1 Epinger Marton 17799 (Veszprémi ASE)
2 Szeli Bertalan 17633 (Turris SE Sopron)
3 Szabo Akos 18260 (Budadrs)
4 Fehér Hugo 16859 (Turris SE Sopron)
5 Szakaly Gerg6 18240 (Gy6ri Elektromos)
6 Horvath Gabor 17617 (SZAK)
7 Bauer Szilard 15968 (Fastron AC Tolna)
8 Hiri Olivér 17088 (Budadrs)
9-16. Orosz Kolos 18325 (Buiki TK)
Turula Dominik 18537 (Sasdi VSK)
Papp Zsigmond 17616 (SZAK)
Palos Gerg6 17125 (Mohacsi TE)
Janosi Jézsef Bence
Béta Péter Maté 18449 (Budadrs)
Pricz Laszl6 Matyas 18535 (Sasdi VSK)
Varga Tamas 18560 (Honvéd Szondi SE)
17-3Z Lenkovics Loérant 18271 (Kanizsa Sérgyar)
Podr Patrik 17614 (SZAK)
Bédy Viktor 18106 (Mohacsi TE)
G6gos Martin 19114 (Celldomolki VSE)
Pad Agoston ifj. 16890 (Banyasz SK Ajka)
Podr Balazs 18615 (SZAK)
Hoti Péter 18470 (Hévizi SK)
Borda Akos 18777 (Kanizsa Sérgyar

32 pont
24 pont
20 pont
16 pont
14 pont
12 pont
10 pont
8 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
4 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
3 pont
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csoportban elért gy6zelemért
Grészl6 Levente 18107 (Mohacsi TE)
Grészl6 Gergd 18325 (Mohacsi TE)
Miczak Zsombor 17090 (Budaors)
Szarka Gabor 19094 (SZAK)
Kiss Maté 18634 (Turris SE Sopron
Kénya Akos 19009 (Mohacsi TE)

2 pont
2 pont
2 pont
2 pont
2 pont
2 pont
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